

MEMBERSHIP FEE SCHEDULE

Membership fees* are paid annually at the beginning of each financial year**.

Full Member Members with investment business activities		Associate Member Non-investor members
Total global assets/funds under management:		
□ < \$1bn	\$2,902	\$5,805
□ < \$5bn	\$5,805	
☐ < \$10bn	\$11,611	
=/> \$10bn	\$17,417	
□ =/> \$50bn	\$30,000	

^{*} Fees are exclusive of GST and are payable withing 30 days of receipt of invoice. Ongoing late payment of fees may result in the cessation of member services.

The annual subscription fee is the relevant amount set from time to time by the Board of Directors. The above amounts are updated as at 1 July 2023, but subject to future change.

^{**} The first year's annual membership fee will be pro-rata according to the number of whole months between approval of membership and 30 June of that financial year. The annual subscription fee is the relevant amount set from time to time by the Board. The above amounts are updated effective 1 July 2023, but subject to future change. Membership of the IGCC is on an ongoing year to year basis. One month's notice is required to cancel membership. Any dues already paid will not be refunded.